
 

   

    

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 

Dates What’s happening? 

 
Monday 15 Oct 2018 

Enrolments open for all 2019 courses. You must enrol 
early if you wish to provide preferences. 

 

    

  Monday 19 Nov 2018 
  to Sunday 2 Dec 2018 

 
You can only provide preferences during these dates. 
Preferencing instructions are available on the Medical 
Laboratory Science study desk site. You must be enrolled in 
BIO2105 or BIO3105 in order to preference. All preferences 
need to be done via InPlace.  

 
 
Sunday 17 March 2019 

 
Mandatory documents are due. If you have not uploaded ALL 
of your documents by the end of today, you will be dropped 
from your S1 2019 Clinical Placement course.  

 
Friday 22 March 2019 

 
Last day to drop Semester 1 2019 courses without financial 
penalty. 

 
 

 
  

Important Dates for Medical 
Laboratory Science Placements - 2019 

BIO2105 

Semester 1 2019 

BIO3105 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates What’s happening? 

Monday 15 Oct 2018 
Enrolments open for all 2019 courses.  

 

 Monday 22 April 2019 

 to Sunday 5 May 2019 

You can only provide preferences during these dates. 
Preferencing instructions are available on the Medical 
Laboratory Science Studydesk site. You must be enrolled in 
BIO1205 or BIO2214 in order to preference. All preferences 
need to be done via InPlace. 

 
Sunday 30 June 2019 

 
Mandatory documents are due for students allocated a 
placement commencing in Block 1 or Block 2.  

 
Friday 2 August 2019 

Mandatory documents are due for Blocks 3, 4 and 5. If you 
have not uploaded ALL of your documents by the end of today, 
you will be dropped from your S2 2019 Clinical Placement 
course. 

 
Friday 9 August 2019 

 
Last day to drop Semester 2 2019 courses without financial 
penalty. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIO1205 BIO2214 

Semester 2 2019 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dates  What’s happening? 

  Monday 15 Oct 2018 Enrolments open for all 2019 courses.  

 
 Monday 9 Sept to  
 Sunday  22 Sept 2019 

You can only provide preferences during these dates. 
Preferencing instructions are available on the Medical 
Laboratory Science Study desk site. You must be enrolled in 
BIO2214 in order to preference. All preferences need to be 
done via InPlace. 

 
   Friday 29 Nov 2019 

 

Mandatory documents are due. If you have not uploaded 
ALL of your documents by the end of today, you will be 
dropped from your S3 2019 Clinical Placement course. 

 
 Friday 9 Dec 2019 

 
Last day to drop Semester 3 2019 courses without financial 
penalty. 

 

Semester 3 2019 

BIO2214 


